CALIFORNIA AMRIC* HANDLERS

Calavo Growers, Inc.

Rob Wedin

1141-A Cummings Road
Santa Paula, CA 93060
Phone: 805.525.1245
Fax: 805.921.3246

rwedin(@calavo.com

Cal Flavor, Inc.

Neil Witt

1320 E. Olympic Blvd., #215
Los Angeles, CA 90021
Phone: 213.488.8000

Fax: 213.896.4323
calpacgrow(@sbcglobal.net

Del Rey Avocado Co., Inc.
Bob Lucy

1260 South Main Street
Fallbrook, CA 92028
Phone: 760.728.8325
Fax: 760.728.9018
bobl(@delreyavocado.com

Eco Farms Corporation
Steve Taft

28790 Las Haciendas Street
Temecula, CA 92590
Phone: 951.676.4047

Fax: 951.676.1676

staft@ecofarmsusa.com

Giumarra Companies

Bruce Dowhan

15651 Old Milky Way
Escondido, CA 92027
Phone: 760.480.8502
Fax: 760.489.1870

bdowhan@giumarra.com

Harvest Time Produce, Inc.

Jimmy Lotufo

303 Via Del Monte
Oceanside, CA 92058
Phone: 760.722.6969
Fax: 760.722.0339

jimmy@harvesttimeproduce.com

Index Fresh of California, Inc.

Henry Avocado Corporation
Phil Henry

2355 E. Lincoln Avenue
Escondido, CA 92027
Phone: 760.745.6632

Fax: 760.745.5043

phil@henryavocado.com

Dana Thomas

3880 Lemon Street, Suite 210
Riverside, CA 92501

Phone: 909.877.1577

Fax: 909.877.0495
dthomas(@indexfresh.com

McDaniel Fruit Company
Rankin McDaniel

965 E. Mission Road
Fallbrook, CA 92028
Phone: 760.728.8438
Fax: 760.728.4898

rankin(@mcdanielavocado.com

Mission Produce, Inc.

Brent Scattini

2500 E. Vineyard Avenue, #300
Oxnard, CA 93036

Phone: 805.981.3655

Fax: 805.981.3662

bscattini@missionproduce.com

West Pak Avocado Inc.

Doug Meyer

38655 Sky Canyon Drive
Murrieta, CA 92563
Phone: 951.296.5757
Fax: 951.296.5744

Westfalia Fruit Americas
Michael Angelo

761 E. Daily Drive, Suite 110
Camarillo, CA 93010
Phone: 805.212.7236

Fax: 805.484.0729

mike.angelo@westfaliafruit.com

doug.meyer@westpakavocado.com

* Avocado Marketing Research Information Center (AMRIC) Handlers are defined as handlers who

handled a minimum of one percent (1%) of the previous years’ total California crop volume.
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